



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/08/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart  
Solicitation No : CO-00526  
Job # : 21-4523

Contract No : CO-00526-01  
**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78208-2449  
**TABLE OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2020 CMM Package 5 – Pipe Burst and Open Cut  
Time And Date : 6/8/2022 at 10AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00526 - 1_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC				CO-00526 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC				CO-00526 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING				CO-00526 - 4_R L JONES L P				CO-00526 - 5_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC				CO-00526 - 6_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount			
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$8.00	346	\$2,768.00	\$10.00	346	\$3,460.00	\$3.00	346	\$1,038.00	\$20.00	346	\$6,920.00	\$5.00	346	\$1,730.00	\$5.00	346	\$1,730.00						
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$5.00	1,518	\$7,590.00	\$10.00	1,518	\$15,180.00	\$3.00	1,518	\$4,554.00	\$20.00	1,518	\$30,360.00	\$4.00	1,518	\$6,072.00	\$7.00	1,518	\$10,626.00						
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	SF	\$15.00	494	\$7,410.00	\$10.00	494	\$4,940.00	\$15.00	494	\$7,410.00	\$5.00	494	\$2,470.00	\$10.00	494	\$4,940.00	\$10.00	494	\$4,940.00						
4	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$10.00	3,124	\$31,240.00	\$10.00	3,124	\$31,240.00	\$10.00	3,124	\$31,240.00	\$10.00	3,124	\$31,240.00	\$4.00	3,124	\$12,496.00	\$5.50	3,124	\$17,182.00						
5	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$20.00	986	\$19,720.00	\$20.00	986	\$19,720.00	\$10.00	986	\$9,860.00	\$10.00	986	\$9,860.00	\$20.00	986	\$19,720.00	\$25.00	986	\$24,650.00						
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$95.00	1,257	\$119,415.00	\$100.00	1,257	\$125,700.00	\$90.00	1,257	\$113,130.00	\$175.00	1,257	\$219,975.00	\$128.00	1,257	\$160,896.00	\$98.00	1,257	\$123,186.00						
7	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (12" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$100.00	265	\$26,500.00	\$120.00	265	\$31,800.00	\$120.00	265	\$31,800.00	\$225.00	265	\$59,625.00	\$140.00	265	\$37,100.00	\$108.00	265	\$28,620.00						
8	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE C (3" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$72.00	1,265	\$91,080.00	\$40.00	1,265	\$50,600.00	\$60.00	1,265	\$75,900.00	\$32.00	1,265	\$40,480.00	\$75.00	1,265	\$94,875.00	\$84.00	1,265	\$106,260.00						
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$60.00	8,579	\$514,740.00	\$30.00	8,579	\$257,370.00	\$42.00	8,579	\$360,318.00	\$20.00	8,579	\$171,580.00	\$64.00	8,579	\$549,056.00	\$68.00	8,579	\$583,372.00						
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$25.00	8,111	\$202,775.00	\$10.00	8,111	\$81,110.00	\$10.00	8,111	\$81,110.00	\$8.00	8,111	\$64,888.00	\$24.00	8,111	\$194,664.00	\$23.00	8,111	\$186,553.00						
11	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	1,101	\$33,030.00	\$20.00	1,101	\$22,020.00	\$20.00	1,101	\$22,020.00	\$10.00	1,101	\$11,010.00	\$30.00	1,101	\$33,030.00	\$24.00	1,101	\$26,424.00						
12	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" THICK)	SY	\$125.00	62	\$7,750.00	\$200.00	62	\$12,400.00	\$180.00	62	\$11,160.00	\$275.00	62	\$17,050.00	\$120.00	62	\$7,440.00	\$126.00	62	\$7,812.00						
13	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10-14" THICK)	SY	\$150.00	286	\$42,900.00	\$200.00	286	\$57,200.00	\$200.00	286	\$57,200.00	\$300.00	286	\$85,800.00	\$210.00	286	\$60,060.00	\$128.00	286	\$36,608.00						
14	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMC P/MT TY D (4" COMPACTED DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$78.00	109	\$8,502.00	\$100.00	109	\$10,900.00	\$180.00	109	\$19,620.00	\$130.00	109	\$14,170.00	\$130.00	109	\$14,170.00	\$92.00	109	\$10,028.00						
15	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMC P/MT TY B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$90.00	109	\$9,810.00	\$100.00	109	\$10,900.00	\$120.00	109	\$13,080.00	\$200.00	109	\$21,800.00	\$190.00	109	\$20,710.00	\$122.00	109	\$13,296.00						
16	401.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (ARCH) (18" EQUIVALENT) (13.5" X 22" CLASS IV)	LF	\$350.00	43	\$15,050.00	\$400.00	43	\$17,200.00	\$250.00	43	\$10,750.00	\$400.00	43	\$17,200.00	\$310.00	43	\$13,330.00	\$330.00	43	\$14,190.00						
17	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE BACKFILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$225.00	35	\$7,875.00	\$200.00	35	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	35	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	35	\$10,500.00	\$170.00	35	\$5,950.00	\$170.00	35	\$5,950.00						
18	413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$210.00	48	\$10,080.00	\$200.00	48	\$9,600.00	\$250.00	48	\$12,000.00	\$270.00	48	\$12,960.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,200.00	\$150.00	48	\$7,200.00						
19	413.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH EMERGENCY REPAIR)	CY	\$250.00	28	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	28	\$8,400.00	\$280.00	28	\$7,840.00	\$300.00	28	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	28	\$5,600.00	\$185.00	28	\$5,180.00						
20	500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$35.00	346	\$12,110.00	\$50.00	346	\$17,300.00	\$40.00	346	\$13,840.00	\$50.00	346	\$17,300.00	\$40.00	346	\$13,840.00	\$48.00	346	\$16,608.00						
21	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$80.00	47	\$3,760.00	\$100.00	47	\$4,700.00	\$80.00	47	\$3,760.00	\$200.00	47	\$9,400.00	\$88.00	47	\$4,136.00	\$82.00	47	\$3,854.00						
22	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$85.00	122	\$10,370.00	\$150.00	122	\$18,300.00	\$90.00	122	\$10,980.00	\$400.00	122	\$48,800.00	\$110.00	122	\$13,420.00	\$90.00	122	\$10,980.00						
23	506.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS - COMBINATION TYPE	CY	\$150.00	10	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$800.00	10	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00						
24	509.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL	LF	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00	\$121.00	100	\$12,100.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00	\$260.00	100	\$26,000.00	\$170.00	100	\$17,000.00						
25	510	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TIMBER GUARD POSTS	EA	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	25	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	25	\$3,750.00	\$800.00	25	\$20,000.00	\$285.00	25	\$7,125.00						
26	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	4	\$120.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$125.00	4	\$500.00	\$20.00	4	\$80.00	\$45.00	4	\$180.00						
27	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$25.00	33	\$825.00	\$50.00	33	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	33	\$330.00	\$40.00	33	\$1,320.00	\$20.00	33	\$660.00	\$15.00	33	\$495.00						
28	516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING	SY	\$25.00	14	\$350.00	\$50.00	14	\$700.00	\$10.00	14	\$140.00	\$40.00	14	\$560.00	\$20.00	14	\$280.00	\$15.00	14	\$210.00						
29	520	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCH	SY	\$25.00	55	\$1,375.00	\$10.00	55	\$550.00	\$10.00	55	\$550.00	\$25.00	55	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	55	\$275.00	\$10.00	55	\$550.00						
30	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 1)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
31	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 2)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
32	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 3)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
33	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 4)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
34	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 6)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
35	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 7)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
36	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 8)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
37	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 9)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
38	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 10)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
39	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 11)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
40	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 12)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00						
41	SP 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (WORKSITE 13)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6											



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/08/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart  
Solicitation No : CO-00526  
Job # : 21-4523

Contract No : CO-00526-01  
**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78208-2449  
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMM Package 5 – Pipe Burst and Open Cut

Time And Date : 6/8/2022 at 10AM

Price List

			CO-00526 - 1_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC				CO-00526 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC				CO-00526 - 3_FRONTI SANDBLASTING & COATING				CO-00526 - 4_R L JONES L P				CO-00526 - 5_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC				CO-00526 - 6_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			
Line No	Item No	Quota Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount			
47	537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II A.A)	EA	\$250.00	4	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	4	\$200.00	\$50.00	4	\$200.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$80.00	4	\$320.00	\$40.00	4	\$160.00			
48	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	3,116	\$15,580.00	\$20.00	3,116	\$62,320.00	\$3.00	3,116	\$9,348.00	\$20.00	3,116	\$62,320.00	\$1.00	3,116	\$3,116.00	\$1.25	3,116	\$3,895.00			
49	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE 4FT SINGLE GATE	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,320.00	1	\$4,320.00			
50	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE 6FT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$62.00	65	\$4,030.00	\$50.00	65	\$3,250.00	\$80.00	65	\$5,200.00	\$60.00	65	\$3,900.00	\$38.00	65	\$2,470.00	\$30.00	65	\$1,950.00			
51	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE 6FT WIRE FENCE	LF	\$82.00	150	\$12,300.00	\$30.00	150	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	150	\$4,500.00	\$48.00	150	\$7,200.00	\$26.00	150	\$3,900.00			
52	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE 6FT WOODEN FENCE	LF	\$92.00	57	\$5,244.00	\$50.00	57	\$2,850.00	\$100.00	57	\$5,700.00	\$120.00	57	\$6,840.00	\$50.00	57	\$2,850.00	\$35.00	57	\$1,995.00			
53	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$115.00	2,909	\$334,535.00	\$300.00	2,909	\$872,700.00	\$90.00	2,909	\$261,610.00	\$305.00	2,909	\$887,245.00	\$160.00	2,909	\$465,440.00	\$150.00	2,909	\$436,350.00			
54	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$3,500.00	15	\$52,500.00	\$1,000.00	15	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	15	\$60,000.00	\$4,000.00	15	\$60,000.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$3,450.00	15	\$51,750.00			
55	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6")	EA	\$8,200.00	16	\$131,200.00	\$10,000.00	16	\$160,000.00	\$12,500.00	16	\$200,000.00	\$15,000.00	16	\$240,000.00	\$7,000.00	16	\$112,000.00	\$6,798.00	16	\$108,768.00			
56	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE DROP (0'-6")	EA	\$1,800.00	4	\$7,200.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	4	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	4	\$80,000.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$7,200.00	4	\$28,800.00			
57	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6')	VF	\$400.00	32	\$12,800.00	\$1,000.00	32	\$32,000.00	\$600.00	32	\$19,200.00	\$1,000.00	32	\$32,000.00	\$200.00	32	\$6,400.00	\$580.00	32	\$18,560.00			
58	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$95.00	1,293	\$122,835.00	\$100.00	1,293	\$129,300.00	\$70.00	1,293	\$90,510.00	\$150.00	1,293	\$193,950.00	\$130.00	1,293	\$168,090.00	\$80.00	1,293	\$103,440.00			
59	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	\$1,500.00	51	\$76,500.00	\$1,000.00	51	\$51,000.00	\$1,300.00	51	\$66,300.00	\$1,500.00	51	\$76,500.00	\$900.00	51	\$45,900.00	\$799.00	51	\$40,749.00			
60	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$405.00	50	\$20,250.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00	\$250.00	50	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	50	\$20,000.00	\$400.00	50	\$20,000.00	\$280.00	50	\$14,000.00			
61	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$78.00	72	\$5,616.00	\$100.00	72	\$7,200.00	\$150.00	72	\$10,800.00	\$40.00	72	\$2,880.00	\$80.00	72	\$5,760.00	\$145.00	72	\$10,440.00			
62	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN	LF	\$12.00	434	\$5,208.00	\$50.00	434	\$21,700.00	\$60.00	434	\$26,040.00	\$40.00	434	\$17,360.00	\$34.00	434	\$14,756.00	\$46.00	434	\$19,964.00			
63	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$3,400.00			
64	SP 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 5)	EA	\$15,800.00	1	\$15,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
65	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 1)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
66	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 2)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
67	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 3)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
68	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 4)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
69	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 6)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
70	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 7)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
71	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 8)	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
72	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 9)	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
73	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 10)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
74	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 11)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
75	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 12)	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
76	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 13)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
77	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 14)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
78	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 15)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
79	SP 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (WORKSITE 16)	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
80	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$6.00	5,510	\$33,060.00	\$10.00	5,510	\$55,100.00	\$10.00	5,510	\$55,100.00	\$30.00	5,510	\$165,300.00	\$10.00	5,510	\$55,100.00	\$4.50	5,510	\$24,795.00			
81	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$3.50	2,909	\$10,181.50	\$10.00	2,909	\$29,090.00	\$8.00	2,909	\$23,272.00	\$15.00	2,909	\$43,635.00	\$4.00	2,909	\$11,636.00	\$2.00	2,909	\$5,818.00			
82	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPEBURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (8 IN) (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$75.00	605	\$45,375.00	\$100.00	605	\$60,500.00	\$100.00	605	\$60,500.00	\$120.00	605	\$72,600.00	\$74.00	605	\$44,770.00	\$57.00	605	\$34,485.00			
83	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPEBURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (8 IN) (>14' DEPTH)	LF	\$105.00	322	\$33,810.00	\$100.00	322	\$32,200.00	\$300.00	322	\$96,600.00	\$120.00	322	\$38,640.00	\$140.00	322	\$45,080.00	\$90.00	322	\$28,980.00			
84	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPEBURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (10 IN) (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$82.00	211	\$17,302.00	\$100.00	211	\$21,100.00	\$90.00	211	\$18,990.00	\$130.00	211	\$27,430.00	\$84.00	211	\$17,724.00	\$105.00	211	\$22,155.00			
85	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPEBURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (10 IN) (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$115.00	316	\$36,340.00	\$100.00	316	\$31,600.00	\$300.00	316	\$94,800.00	\$150.00	316	\$47,400.00	\$180.00	316	\$56,880.00	\$120.00	316	\$37,920.00			
86	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPEBURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (12 IN) (20'-25' DEPTH)	LF	\$280.00	82	\$22,960.00	\$200.00	82	\$16,400.00	\$600.00	82	\$49,200.00	\$1,200.00	82	\$98,40									



Prepared By : R. Lockhart  
Solicitation No : CO-00526  
Job # : 21-4523

Contract No : CO-00526-01  
**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78208-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 5 – Pipe Burst and Open Cut  
Time And Date : 6/8/2022 at 10AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00526 - 1_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC			CO-00526 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00526 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00526 - 4_R L JONES L P			CO-00526 - 5_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00526 - 6_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
93	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS UP TO 9 LF FOR 10" DIAMETER SEWER MAINS REPLACED BY PIPEBURSTING (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
94	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 10" DIAMETER SEWER MAINS REPLACED BY PIPEBURSTING (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$75.00	11	\$825.00	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$120.00	11	\$1,320.00	\$150.00	11	\$1,650.00	\$250.00	11	\$2,750.00
95	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS UP TO 9 LF FOR 15" DIAMETER SEWER MAINS REPLACED BY PIPEBURSTING (6'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$5,600.00	3	\$16,800.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$14,000.00	3	\$42,000.00	\$2,400.00	3	\$7,200.00	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$5,998.00	3	\$17,994.00
96	900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 15" DIAMETER SEWER MAINS REPLACED BY PIPEBURSTING (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$85.00	33	\$2,805.00	\$500.00	33	\$16,500.00	\$500.00	33	\$16,500.00	\$140.00	33	\$4,620.00	\$300.00	33	\$9,900.00	\$245.00	33	\$8,085.00
97	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$300.00	151	\$45,300.00	\$500.00	151	\$75,500.00	\$800.00	151	\$120,800.00	\$500.00	151	\$75,500.00	\$480.00	151	\$72,480.00	\$400.00	151	\$60,400.00
98	910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (GREATER THAN 4' IN DIAMETER)	VF	\$750.00	18	\$13,500.00	\$1,000.00	18	\$18,000.00	\$1,500.00	18	\$27,000.00	\$750.00	18	\$13,500.00	\$900.00	18	\$16,200.00	\$405.00	18	\$7,290.00
99	SS 3300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERALS (6") (INCLUDING COSA PERMIT AND LICENSED PLUMBER)	LF	\$105.00	242	\$25,410.00	\$400.00	242	\$96,800.00	\$120.00	242	\$29,040.00	\$400.00	242	\$96,800.00	\$180.00	242	\$43,560.00	\$84.00	242	\$20,328.00
100	SP 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (WORKSITES 5 & 6)	LS	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
				<b>Total</b>				<b>\$2,718,802.50</b>			<b>\$3,432,680.00</b>		<b>\$3,344,638.00</b>		<b>\$4,395,328.00</b>		<b>\$3,299,142.00</b>		<b>\$3,619,142.00</b>		<b>\$3,635,497.50</b>		
101	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-100	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$334,460.00	1	\$334,460.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00
102	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-100	LS	\$128,000.00	1	\$128,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$167,230.00	1	\$167,230.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
				<b>Total</b>				<b>\$3,096,802.50</b>			<b>\$3,882,680.00</b>		<b>\$3,846,328.00</b>		<b>\$4,970,328.00</b>		<b>\$3,619,142.00</b>		<b>\$3,755,497.50</b>				
Calendar Days To Complete :			420					* Non-Responsive										* Non-Responsive					